
6:14 pm Wed 16 Jul, 25 Athletic Events over Winter Break Page 1

Date Start End Event Name Location
Sat 12/19/2020 12:00 pm 1:30 pm HP Scots Basketball v Plano McMillian Plano ISD - McMillen HS
Mon 12/21/2020 12:00 pm 3:00 pm HP Lady Scots Basketball v Mesquite Poteet HPHS Gym:  North

HPHS Gym: ASF All-Sports Facility
HPHS Gym: Main

Tue 12/22/2020 5:00 pm 8:30 pm HP Scots Basketball v Poteet Mesquite ISD - Poteet High School
Thu 12/24/2020 3:15 pm 7:00 pm Scots Varsity Football Regional Semi Finals v

Frisco Lone Star
Globe Life Park in Arlington

Sat 12/26/2020 TBD TBD Scots Varsity Football Regional Semi Finals HPHS TBD
Tue 12/29/2020 11:00 am 2:00 pm HP Lady Scots Basketball v Trinity Christian HPHS Gym:  North

HPHS Gym: ASF All-Sports Facility
HPHS Gym: Main

Tue 12/29/2020 11:00 am 3:30 pm HP Scots Basketball v Coppell Coppell ISD - Coppell High School
Wed 12/30/2020 10:00 am 11:30 am HPHS Scots Soccer vs Grapevine (Scrimmage) HPHS Highlander Stadium
Wed 12/30/2020 11:30 am 1:30 pm HP Lady Scots JV Basketball v Irving Irving ISD - Irving High School
Wed 12/30/2020 12:00 pm 4:30 pm Scots Varsity & JV Blue Soccer vs Grapevine

(scrimmage)
HPHS Highlander Stadium

Fri 01/01/2021 3:15 pm 7:00 pm Scots Varsity Football Regional Playoffs v Denton
Ryan

Globe Life Park in Arlington

Sat 01/02/2021 12:00 pm 2:30 pm HP Lady Scots Basketball v Forney Forney ISD - Forney High School
Sat 01/02/2021 12:30 pm 4:00 pm HP Scots Basketball v HSAA HPHS Gym:  North

HPHS Gym: ASF All-Sports Facility
HPHS Gym: Main

Sat 01/02/2021 12:30 pm 4:00 pm HP Scots Basketball v Wilmer Hutchins HPHS Gym:  North
HPHS Gym: ASF All-Sports Facility
HPHS Gym: Main


